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Engineering Bids

Sanitary Sewer to serve Travel Air City Addition

Recommendation:
All Bids Rejected
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Engineering Bids

Paving - Lakeway to serve Siena 2nd Addition Phase 3

Recommendation:
Conspec, Inc. $209,845.50

(=



Purchasing Bids

Sedans, SUVs, Cargo Vans, & Pickup Trucks

Recommendation:
Defer to March 9, 2020
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Open Request for Proposals

RFP#

FP203033
FP203037
FP203043
FP203045
FP203048
FP203054
FP203058
FP203065
FP203067
FP203069

Description

Special Waste Disposal Facility Services
Concept Design Wastewater Reclamation
Wichita Intervention Program Instructor
Domestic Violence & Anger Mgmt. Instructor
CMR for Airport Fuel Farm Renovations

On Call Electrical Engineering Services

Bus Advertising Sales & Services

North Corridor Site Groundwater Pipeline
Wichita Transit Uniforms

On-Call Site Restoration & Related Services

Department

Sewage Treatment
Public Works
Municipal Court
Municipal Court
Airport

Airport

Transit

Public Works
Transit

Public Works

Close Date

3/5/2020
3/11/2020
3/6/2020
3/6/2020
3/6/2020
3/6/2020
3/12/2020
4/10/2020
3/13/2020

3/20/2020 m
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Purchasing Procurement Website

Want to become a registered vendor?
Want to bid or propose on a solicitation?

Visit the City’s Procurement Website

https://selfservice.wichita.gov/IMSS/Vendors/default.aspx

Purchasing Office 316-268-4636
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Recommendation

Approve the Bid Awards as Recommended
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